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antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

MCS / Sidevogn
MCS - Sidevogn - Race 2
Race (10 Laps) started at 13:50:07

Valerbanen 2,262 km
16.08.2015 13:50 .

-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Geir / Jim - Johnsen / Johnsen
1 13:51:53.410
2 1:12.413 +0.291 13:53:05.823
3 1:12.289 +0.167 13:54:18.112
4 1:12.865 +0.743 13:55:30.977
5 1:13.308 +1.186 13:56:44.285
6 1:13.953 +1.831 13:57:58.238
7 1:15.164 +3.042 13:50:13.402
8 1:15.719 +3.597 14:00:29.121
9 1:16.974 +4.852 14:01:46.095
10 1:18.781 +6.659 14:03:04.876
(52) Stig / Erik - Sixtensson/ Gundersen
1 1:14.481 +0.774 13:51:57.648
2 1:14.079 +0.372 13:53:11.727
3 1:14.562 +0.855 13:54:26.289
4 1:14.218 +0.511 13:55:40.507
5 1:15.521 +1.814 13:56:56.028
6 1:14.645 +0.938 13:58:10.673
7 13:59:24.380
8 1:14.795 +1.088 14:00:39.175
9 1:14.473 +0.766 14:01:53.648
10 1:15.212 +1.505 14:03:08.860
(53) Thomas / Roy - Magnusson / @wre
1 1:21.147 +2.225 13:52:06.464
2 1:21.424 +2.502 13:53:27.888
3 1:20.785 +1.863 13:54:48.673
4 1:20.266 +1.344 13:56:08.939
5 1:19.977 +1.055 13:57:28.916
6 1:19.656 +0.734 13:58:48.572
[ @ 1:18.922 | 14:00:07.494
8 1:19.671 +0.749 14:01:27.165
9 1:20.896 +1.974 14:02:48.061
10 1:19.487 +0.565 14:04:07.548
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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